LINK

MARKET SERVICES
L]
e,

Ranges

Investors

Securities

1ST AVAILABLE LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Group: 1ST FULLY PAID ORD SHARES

Totals for Security Group 1ST

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

0

1
71
332
148
552

0

4,457
538,594
12,751,760
64,597,640
77,892,451
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