

## **1ST AVAILABLE LIMITED**

## **INVESTOR RANGES** FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: 1ST FULLY PAID ORD SHARES

## **Totals for Security Group 1ST**

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	1	4,457	.01
5001 to 10000	71	538,594	.69
10001 to 100000	332	12,751,760	16.37
100001 and Over	148	64,597,640	82.93
Total	552	77,892,451	100.00

end of report